
NRA National Junior Sectional - BB Gun

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 1452025  Indoor National Championships

Trophy Plaque, and Gold Tone Medallion and National Champion OMAN, JENNA
KEARNEY, NE

386  -  24

Silver Tone Medallion and 2nd Place SHAFFER, JERAMIAH
Bellefonte, PA

379  -  16

Bronze Tone Medallion and 3rd Place WERT, PORTER
CENTRE HALL, PA

378  -  16

Category Champions

Gold Tone Medal and BB 1 CHAMPION LEED, AYDEN
HARRISBURG, PA

377  -  14

Gold Tone Medal and BB 2 CHAMPION PROTHMAN, MACY
HOSKINS, NE

371  -  11

Gold Tone Medal and BB 3 CHAMPION MOYER, HARPER
HARRISBURRY, PA

342  -  2

  BB-1  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal377  -  141 LEED, AYDEN   -   HARRISBURG, PA

Silver Tone Medal374  -  122 STITZER, HARLEY   -   SPRING MILLS, PA

Bronze Tone Medal374  -  93 HILE, OWEN   -   Spring Mills, PA

Bronze Tone Medal373  -  144 WEISER, MEGAN   -   BELLEFONTE, PA

Bronze Tone Medal372  -  175 TAYLOR, MADELYNN   -   NEW CUMBERLAND, PA

  BB-2  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal371  -  111 PROTHMAN, MACY   -   HOSKINS, NE

Silver Tone Medal365  -  122 MANN, JILLIAN   -   PALMYRA, PA

Bronze Tone Medal365  -  123 SOWERS, ABIGAIL   -   HARRISBURG, PA

Bronze Tone Medal356  -  74 HUBBARD, HAYLEE   -   ELM CREEK, NE

Bronze Tone Medal355  -  45 PRINGLE, TESSA   -   PLESANT GAP, PA

Bronze Tone Medal354  -  96 ACHEY, ROSLYN   -   MYERSTOWN, PA

  BB-3  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal342  -  21 MOYER, HARPER   -   HARRISBURRY, PA

Silver Tone Medal332  -  52 GRUBE, COLTON   -   DENVER, PA

Bronze Tone Medal321  -  23 MILLER, JASE   -   REBERSBURG, PA

Bronze Tone Medal314  -  54 COOPER, SIMON   -   HARRISBURG, PA

Bronze Tone Medal314  -  25 MICHEL, FERDINARD   -   PALMYRA, PA

Competitor Ranking by Category 145 - Total Entries

  BB-1 47 - Entries

SHAFFER, JERAMIAH   -   Bellefonte, PA 379  -  16BB-11. 0

WERT, PORTER   -   CENTRE HALL, PA 378  -  16BB-12. 0

LEED, AYDEN   -   HARRISBURG, PA 377  -  14BB-13. 0

STITZER, HARLEY   -   SPRING MILLS, PA 374  -  12BB-14. 0

HILE, OWEN   -   Spring Mills, PA 374  -  9BB-15. 0

WEISER, MEGAN   -   BELLEFONTE, PA 373  -  14BB-16. 0

TAYLOR, MADELYNN   -   NEW CUMBERLAND, PA 372  -  17BB-17. 0

LOXTERKAMP, EMMA   -   BEATRICE, NE 370  -  14BB-18. 0

MANLEY, GUEENLEE   -   NEW CUMBERLAND, PA 370  -  12BB-19. 0

CONNELL, TRISTAN   -   WATERBURY, NE 370  -  11BB-110. 0

MELENDREZ, GIOVANNI   -   HARRISBURG, PA 370  -  8BB-111. 0

ROYER, ANDREW   -   SPRING MILLS, PA 366  -  15BB-112. 0

1       Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 5/6/2025 17:44:23



NRA National Junior Sectional - BB Gun

Competitor Ranking by Category 145 - Total Entries

  BB-1 47 - Entries

GINGRICH, GRAEME   -   LEBANON, PA 366  -  11BB-113. 0

CONNELL, MACKENZEY   -   WATERBURY, NE 366  -  10BB-114. 0

ORNDORF, ROWEN   -   LEMOYNE, PA 365  -  9BB-115. 0

WATSON, NATHAN   -   BELLEFONTE, PA 364  -  11BB-116. 0

HOLONATY, CONNOR   -   HERSHEY, PA 364  -  10BB-117. 0

CONNOR, CORLEY   -   ALLIANCE, NE 363  -  13BB-118. 0

CONNELL, TRISTAN   -   WATERBURY, NE 363  -  5BB-119. 0

SHAFFER, KENNEN   -   HARRISBURG, PA 362  -  9BB-120. 0

MORGAN, JOCELYN   -   REVERSBURG, PA 360  -  8BB-121. 0

KELLEY, JONATHAN   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 359  -  10BB-122. 0

SITES, DELILH   -   RICHLAND, PA 358  -  6BB-123. 0

COHN, NICHOLAS   -   NORFOLK, NE 357  -  7BB-124. 0

LEIGEY, HUNTER   -   CENTRE HALL, PA 352  -  14BB-125. 0

SEBADE, COLTON   -   WAYNE, NE 352  -  5BB-126. 0

WEKEL, AIDEN   -   LEBANON, PA 349  -  6BB-127. 0

KINDRICK, BRADEN   -   ANNALLA, PA 349  -  4BB-128. 0

POLLOCK, DAKOTA   -   REBERSBURG, PA 348  -  7BB-129. 0

LAESEKE, HUNTER   -   SOLDIERS GROVE, WI 347  -  6BB-130. 0

WIBLE, GRAYSON   -   DAUPHIN, PA 344  -  7BB-131. 0

WILLIAMS, CONNOR   -   HARRISBURG, PA 344  -  6BB-132. 0

LOXTERKAMP, BEN   -   BEATRICE, NE 343  -  6BB-133. 0

WAHL, MADELYN   -   CHIPPEWA, WI 342  -  7BB-134. 0

FREED, EASTON   -   REBERSBURG, PA 336  -  6BB-135. 0

BOWE, COLTON   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 336  -  5BB-136. 0

SWANSON, FORD   -   ALLAINCE, NE 330  -  4BB-137. 0

BOWE, WYATT   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 328  -  6BB-138. 0

CONNELL, MACKENZEY   -   WATERBURY, NE 326  -  8BB-139. 0

SEBADE, KEATON   -   WAYNE, NE 323  -  5BB-140. 0

CASSEL, LUKE   -   GRANTVILLE, PA 322  -  5BB-141. 0

VOIGTS, ABIGAIL   -   MUSCODA, WI 305  -  2BB-142. 0

ROEDER, BROOKE   -   PIERCE, NE 299  -  7BB-143. 0

CASSEL, MAX   -   HARRISBURG, PA 299  -  5BB-144. 0

GETTLE, CHLOE   -   NEWMANSTOWN, PA 294  -  4BB-145. 0

HULL, WYATT   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 269  -  1BB-146. 0

VOIGTS, SAVANNAH   -   MUSCODA, WI 264  -  1BB-147. 0

  BB-2 64 - Entries

OMAN, JENNA   -   KEARNEY, NE 386  -  24BB-21. 0

PROTHMAN, MACY   -   HOSKINS, NE 371  -  11BB-22. 0

MANN, JILLIAN   -   PALMYRA, PA 365  -  12BB-23. 0

SOWERS, ABIGAIL   -   HARRISBURG, PA 365  -  12BB-24. 0

HUBBARD, HAYLEE   -   ELM CREEK, NE 356  -  7BB-25. 0

PRINGLE, TESSA   -   PLESANT GAP, PA 355  -  4BB-26. 0

ACHEY, ROSLYN   -   MYERSTOWN, PA 354  -  9BB-27. 0

KRALL, RYAN   -   LEBANON, PA 353  -  8BB-28. 0

PROTHMAN, JACOB   -   HOSKINS, NE 353  -  6BB-29. 0

GANA, JORDANNA   -   FIRTH, NE 352  -  6BB-210. 0

CONNELL, HUNTER   -   WATERBURY, NE 350  -  8BB-211. 0
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NRA National Junior Sectional - BB Gun

Competitor Ranking by Category 145 - Total Entries

  BB-2 64 - Entries

DUNLAP, SHANNON   -   CENTRE HALL, PA 349  -  7BB-212. 0

ORNDORF, WESTON   -   LEMOYNE, PA 348  -  5BB-213. 0

LONG, MATTHEW   -   NEWMANSTOWN, PA 347  -  6BB-214. 0

PLETZER, EMMA   -   SAUK CITY, WI 346  -  8BB-215. 0

GALLANT, JOSIAH   -   OMAHA, NE 346  -  5BB-216. 0

CONNELL, HUNTER   -   WATERBURY, NE 346  -  4BB-217. 0

HESS, GRANT   -   HARRISBURG, PA 344  -  6BB-218. 0

LEIGEY, COLTON   -   CENTRE HALL, PA 344  -  5BB-219. 0

PORTER, CLAY   -   BLUE RIVER, WI 343  -  8BB-220. 0

LANGLEY, JACE   -   BEATRICE, NE 341  -  4BB-221. 0

RAVEN, NOAH   -   HARRISBURG, PA 341  -  2BB-222. 0

ACKERMAN, ALEXANDER   -   ALLIANCE, NE 340  -  5BB-223. 0

LONG, AARON   -   CENTRE HALL, PA 336  -  5BB-224. 0

MORGAN, GABRYELLA   -   REBERSBURG, PA 335  -  4BB-225. 0

POLLOCK, JAMES   -   REBERSBURG, PA 333  -  4BB-226. 0

BIRCH, MARTIN   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 332  -  4BB-227. 0

PERNA, NICHOLAS   -   RICHLAND CENTER, WI 331  -  4BB-228. 0

SEIDL, KYLEE   -   STANLEY, WI 331  -  3BB-229. 0

LAESEKE, AUSTIN   -   BLUE RIVER, WI 330  -  3BB-230. 0

REESE, JAKOB   -   HARRISBURG, PA 329  -  4BB-231. 0

BELTZ, KADENCE   -   PIERCE, NE 328  -  2BB-232. 0

CASSEL, BAILEY   -   GRANTVILLE, PA 327  -  5BB-233. 0

BLAIR, LIAM   -   MYERSTOWN, PA 326  -  6BB-234. 0

KELLER, MICHAEL   -   HARRISBURG, PA 326  -  3BB-235. 0

SHIRK, TRISTAN   -   HARRISBURG, PA 324  -  6BB-236. 0

DAY, BENJAMIN   -   MYERSTOWN, PA 321  -  10BB-237. 0

KELLER, GRAYSON   -   MIDDLETON, PA 321  -  4BB-238. 0

SKELTON, JUSTIN   -   ROBESONIA, PA 319  -  3BB-239. 0

GROFF, WILL   -   ANNVILLE, PA 319  -  2BB-240. 0

SOWERS, CHARLES   -   HARRISBURG, PA 319  -  2BB-2 0

WOLLENBURG, AUGGIE   -   DE WITT, NE 314  -  4BB-242. 0

LAMBERT, ELI   -   HUMMELSTON, PA 313  -  3BB-243. 0

COOPER, JONAH   -   HARRISBURG, PA 312  -  4BB-244. 0

WEISER, III, THOMAS   -   BELLFONTE, PA 310  -  3BB-245. 0

FREED, AUBREY   -   REBERSBURG, PA 306  -  5BB-246. 0

JONES, BRYSAN   -   PIERCE, NE 302  -  4BB-247. 0

WAHL, BRENDAN   -   CHAPRWA, WI 302  -  3BB-248. 0

COCHRAN, JUSTIN   -   CADOTT, WI 297BB-249. 0

KEAN, LOGAN   -   MOUNT JOY, PA 294  -  5BB-250. 0

HYDO, ETHAN   -   CORNELL, WI 290BB-251. 0

PORTER, KINLEY   -   BLUE RIVER, WI 288BB-252. 0

WAHL, GIANNA   -   Chippewa Falls, WI 286  -  1BB-253. 0

AXARLIS, SLADE   -   PINE GROVE, PA 275  -  1BB-254. 0

FREED, BRANTLEY   -   REBERSBURG, PA 264  -  1BB-255. 0

CHRISTIANSEN, PAITYN   -   PIERCE, NE 262  -  1BB-256. 0

PERNA, LUKE   -   RICHLAND CENTER, WI 257  -  3BB-257. 0

HAFFNER, IVY   -   NEW GLARUS, WI 255  -  2BB-258. 0

LAESEKE, JENSEN   -   SOLDIERS GROVE, WI 255  -  2BB-2 0
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NRA National Junior Sectional - BB Gun

Competitor Ranking by Category 145 - Total Entries

  BB-2 64 - Entries

PULVERMACHER, OLIVER   -   LONE ROCK, WI 252  -  2BB-260. 0

DOTSON, BRYCELYNN   -   STANLEY, WI 239  -  1BB-261. 0

GALLANT, JAMES   -   OMAHA, NE 228  -  1BB-262. 0

FLUTH, KAYDEN   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 221BB-263. 0

SIKORA, ZACHARY   -   CADOH, WI 194BB-264. 0

  BB-3 32 - Entries

MOYER, HARPER   -   HARRISBURRY, PA 342  -  2BB-31. 0

GRUBE, COLTON   -   DENVER, PA 332  -  5BB-32. 0

MILLER, JASE   -   REBERSBURG, PA 321  -  2BB-33. 0

COOPER, SIMON   -   HARRISBURG, PA 314  -  5BB-34. 0

MICHEL, FERDINARD   -   PALMYRA, PA 314  -  2BB-35. 0

AXARLIS, MIA   -   PINE GROVE, PA 313BB-36. 0

PROTHMAN, KADIE   -   HOSKINS, NE 310  -  1BB-37. 0

MILLER, ANNALISE   -   HOWARD, PA 309  -  2BB-38. 0

VIA, BRODY   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 307  -  3BB-39. 0

TROXELL, CONNOR   -   MILLERHEIM, PA 301  -  1BB-310. 0

DEREMER, PIERSON   -   ELIZABETHTOWN, PA 299  -  2BB-311. 0

GRUBE, LANE   -   Denver, PA 293  -  2BB-312. 0

LANGLEY, KYLE   -   BEATRICE, NE 289BB-313. 0

SKELTON, WILLOW   -   NEWMANSTOWN, PA 287  -  1BB-314. 0

STITZER, MIRANDA   -   SPRING MILLS, PA 285  -  3BB-315. 0

WEISER, LILLIAN   -   BELLEFONTE, PA 276  -  2BB-316. 0

WERT, LOGAN   -   CENTRE HALL, PA 274  -  2BB-317. 0

LAESEKE, LYDIA   -   BLUE RIVER, WI 269  -  1BB-318. 0

GETTLE, LENNON   -   NEWMANSTOWN, PA 261  -  4BB-319. 0

BELTZ, LYDIA   -   PIERCE, NE 261BB-320. 0

MICHEL, FLYNN   -   PALMYRA, PA 257  -  2BB-321. 0

JOHNSON, JAMESON   -   NEWMANSTOWN, PA 257  -  1BB-322. 0

HULL, BRINLEY   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 247  -  4BB-323. 0

WILICOWSKI, LINCOLN   -   BOYD, WI 235BB-324. 0

STRUCK, ELIZABETH   -   NEWMANSTOWN, PA 230BB-325. 0

KUPER, KYANNA   -   GRANT, NE 228  -  1BB-326. 0

WAHL, EMMA   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 228  -  1BB-3 0

BELTZ, TESSA   -   PIERCE, NE 220  -  2BB-328. 0

FACKLER, AUSTIN   -   HERSHEY, PA 218  -  1BB-329. 0

HUGHSON, AMBER   -   BLOOMER, WI 182  -  6BB-330. 0

CHACE, MASON   -   BEATRICE, NE 172  -  2BB-331. 0

CHRISTIANSEN, JAISLYN   -   PIERCE, NE 116BB-332. 0

  No Category 2 - Entries

WILICOWSKI, BENTLEY   -   BOYD, WI 295  -  2No Category1. 0

SIKORA, ASHLYN   -   CADOH, WI 267No Category2. 0

  National Ranking - All Competitors 145 - Entries

OMAN, JENNA   -   KEARNEY, NE 386  -  24BB-21. 0
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NRA National Junior Sectional - BB Gun

  National Ranking - All Competitors 145 - Entries

SHAFFER, JERAMIAH   -   Bellefonte, PA 379  -  16BB-12. 0

WERT, PORTER   -   CENTRE HALL, PA 378  -  16BB-13. 0

LEED, AYDEN   -   HARRISBURG, PA 377  -  14BB-14. 0

STITZER, HARLEY   -   SPRING MILLS, PA 374  -  12BB-15. 0

HILE, OWEN   -   Spring Mills, PA 374  -  9BB-16. 0

WEISER, MEGAN   -   BELLEFONTE, PA 373  -  14BB-17. 0

TAYLOR, MADELYNN   -   NEW CUMBERLAND, PA 372  -  17BB-18. 0

PROTHMAN, MACY   -   HOSKINS, NE 371  -  11BB-29. 0

LOXTERKAMP, EMMA   -   BEATRICE, NE 370  -  14BB-110. 0

MANLEY, GUEENLEE   -   NEW CUMBERLAND, PA 370  -  12BB-111. 0

CONNELL, TRISTAN   -   WATERBURY, NE 370  -  11BB-112. 0

MELENDREZ, GIOVANNI   -   HARRISBURG, PA 370  -  8BB-113. 0

ROYER, ANDREW   -   SPRING MILLS, PA 366  -  15BB-114. 0

GINGRICH, GRAEME   -   LEBANON, PA 366  -  11BB-115. 0

CONNELL, MACKENZEY   -   WATERBURY, NE 366  -  10BB-116. 0

MANN, JILLIAN   -   PALMYRA, PA 365  -  12BB-217. 0

SOWERS, ABIGAIL   -   HARRISBURG, PA 365  -  12BB-218. 0

ORNDORF, ROWEN   -   LEMOYNE, PA 365  -  9BB-119. 0

WATSON, NATHAN   -   BELLEFONTE, PA 364  -  11BB-120. 0

HOLONATY, CONNOR   -   HERSHEY, PA 364  -  10BB-121. 0

CONNOR, CORLEY   -   ALLIANCE, NE 363  -  13BB-122. 0

CONNELL, TRISTAN   -   WATERBURY, NE 363  -  5BB-123. 0

SHAFFER, KENNEN   -   HARRISBURG, PA 362  -  9BB-124. 0

MORGAN, JOCELYN   -   REVERSBURG, PA 360  -  8BB-125. 0

KELLEY, JONATHAN   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 359  -  10BB-126. 0

SITES, DELILH   -   RICHLAND, PA 358  -  6BB-127. 0

COHN, NICHOLAS   -   NORFOLK, NE 357  -  7BB-128. 0

HUBBARD, HAYLEE   -   ELM CREEK, NE 356  -  7BB-229. 0

PRINGLE, TESSA   -   PLESANT GAP, PA 355  -  4BB-230. 0

ACHEY, ROSLYN   -   MYERSTOWN, PA 354  -  9BB-231. 0

KRALL, RYAN   -   LEBANON, PA 353  -  8BB-232. 0

PROTHMAN, JACOB   -   HOSKINS, NE 353  -  6BB-233. 0

LEIGEY, HUNTER   -   CENTRE HALL, PA 352  -  14BB-134. 0

GANA, JORDANNA   -   FIRTH, NE 352  -  6BB-235. 0

SEBADE, COLTON   -   WAYNE, NE 352  -  5BB-136. 0

CONNELL, HUNTER   -   WATERBURY, NE 350  -  8BB-237. 0

DUNLAP, SHANNON   -   CENTRE HALL, PA 349  -  7BB-238. 0

WEKEL, AIDEN   -   LEBANON, PA 349  -  6BB-139. 0

KINDRICK, BRADEN   -   ANNALLA, PA 349  -  4BB-140. 0

POLLOCK, DAKOTA   -   REBERSBURG, PA 348  -  7BB-141. 0

ORNDORF, WESTON   -   LEMOYNE, PA 348  -  5BB-242. 0

LAESEKE, HUNTER   -   SOLDIERS GROVE, WI 347  -  6BB-143. 0

LONG, MATTHEW   -   NEWMANSTOWN, PA 347  -  6BB-2 0

PLETZER, EMMA   -   SAUK CITY, WI 346  -  8BB-245. 0

GALLANT, JOSIAH   -   OMAHA, NE 346  -  5BB-246. 0

CONNELL, HUNTER   -   WATERBURY, NE 346  -  4BB-247. 0

WIBLE, GRAYSON   -   DAUPHIN, PA 344  -  7BB-148. 0

HESS, GRANT   -   HARRISBURG, PA 344  -  6BB-249. 0

WILLIAMS, CONNOR   -   HARRISBURG, PA 344  -  6BB-1 0

LEIGEY, COLTON   -   CENTRE HALL, PA 344  -  5BB-251. 0

PORTER, CLAY   -   BLUE RIVER, WI 343  -  8BB-252. 0

LOXTERKAMP, BEN   -   BEATRICE, NE 343  -  6BB-153. 0

WAHL, MADELYN   -   CHIPPEWA, WI 342  -  7BB-154. 0

MOYER, HARPER   -   HARRISBURRY, PA 342  -  2BB-355. 0
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  National Ranking - All Competitors 145 - Entries

LANGLEY, JACE   -   BEATRICE, NE 341  -  4BB-256. 0

RAVEN, NOAH   -   HARRISBURG, PA 341  -  2BB-257. 0

ACKERMAN, ALEXANDER   -   ALLIANCE, NE 340  -  5BB-258. 0

FREED, EASTON   -   REBERSBURG, PA 336  -  6BB-159. 0

BOWE, COLTON   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 336  -  5BB-160. 0

LONG, AARON   -   CENTRE HALL, PA 336  -  5BB-2 0

MORGAN, GABRYELLA   -   REBERSBURG, PA 335  -  4BB-262. 0

POLLOCK, JAMES   -   REBERSBURG, PA 333  -  4BB-263. 0

GRUBE, COLTON   -   DENVER, PA 332  -  5BB-364. 0

BIRCH, MARTIN   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 332  -  4BB-265. 0

PERNA, NICHOLAS   -   RICHLAND CENTER, WI 331  -  4BB-266. 0

SEIDL, KYLEE   -   STANLEY, WI 331  -  3BB-267. 0

SWANSON, FORD   -   ALLAINCE, NE 330  -  4BB-168. 0

LAESEKE, AUSTIN   -   BLUE RIVER, WI 330  -  3BB-269. 0

REESE, JAKOB   -   HARRISBURG, PA 329  -  4BB-270. 0

BOWE, WYATT   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 328  -  6BB-171. 0

BELTZ, KADENCE   -   PIERCE, NE 328  -  2BB-272. 0

CASSEL, BAILEY   -   GRANTVILLE, PA 327  -  5BB-273. 0

CONNELL, MACKENZEY   -   WATERBURY, NE 326  -  8BB-174. 0

BLAIR, LIAM   -   MYERSTOWN, PA 326  -  6BB-275. 0

KELLER, MICHAEL   -   HARRISBURG, PA 326  -  3BB-276. 0

SHIRK, TRISTAN   -   HARRISBURG, PA 324  -  6BB-277. 0

SEBADE, KEATON   -   WAYNE, NE 323  -  5BB-178. 0

CASSEL, LUKE   -   GRANTVILLE, PA 322  -  5BB-179. 0

DAY, BENJAMIN   -   MYERSTOWN, PA 321  -  10BB-280. 0

KELLER, GRAYSON   -   MIDDLETON, PA 321  -  4BB-281. 0

MILLER, JASE   -   REBERSBURG, PA 321  -  2BB-382. 0

SKELTON, JUSTIN   -   ROBESONIA, PA 319  -  3BB-283. 0

GROFF, WILL   -   ANNVILLE, PA 319  -  2BB-284. 0

SOWERS, CHARLES   -   HARRISBURG, PA 319  -  2BB-2 0

COOPER, SIMON   -   HARRISBURG, PA 314  -  5BB-386. 0

WOLLENBURG, AUGGIE   -   DE WITT, NE 314  -  4BB-287. 0

MICHEL, FERDINARD   -   PALMYRA, PA 314  -  2BB-388. 0

LAMBERT, ELI   -   HUMMELSTON, PA 313  -  3BB-289. 0

AXARLIS, MIA   -   PINE GROVE, PA 313BB-390. 0

COOPER, JONAH   -   HARRISBURG, PA 312  -  4BB-291. 0

WEISER, III, THOMAS   -   BELLFONTE, PA 310  -  3BB-292. 0

PROTHMAN, KADIE   -   HOSKINS, NE 310  -  1BB-393. 0

MILLER, ANNALISE   -   HOWARD, PA 309  -  2BB-394. 0

VIA, BRODY   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 307  -  3BB-395. 0

FREED, AUBREY   -   REBERSBURG, PA 306  -  5BB-296. 0

VOIGTS, ABIGAIL   -   MUSCODA, WI 305  -  2BB-197. 0

JONES, BRYSAN   -   PIERCE, NE 302  -  4BB-298. 0

WAHL, BRENDAN   -   CHAPRWA, WI 302  -  3BB-299. 0

TROXELL, CONNOR   -   MILLERHEIM, PA 301  -  1BB-3100. 0

ROEDER, BROOKE   -   PIERCE, NE 299  -  7BB-1101. 0

CASSEL, MAX   -   HARRISBURG, PA 299  -  5BB-1102. 0

DEREMER, PIERSON   -   ELIZABETHTOWN, PA 299  -  2BB-3103. 0

COCHRAN, JUSTIN   -   CADOTT, WI 297BB-2104. 0

KEAN, LOGAN   -   MOUNT JOY, PA 294  -  5BB-2105. 0

GETTLE, CHLOE   -   NEWMANSTOWN, PA 294  -  4BB-1106. 0

GRUBE, LANE   -   Denver, PA 293  -  2BB-3107. 0

HYDO, ETHAN   -   CORNELL, WI 290BB-2108. 0

LANGLEY, KYLE   -   BEATRICE, NE 289BB-3109. 0
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NRA National Junior Sectional - BB Gun
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PORTER, KINLEY   -   BLUE RIVER, WI 288BB-2110. 0

SKELTON, WILLOW   -   NEWMANSTOWN, PA 287  -  1BB-3111. 0

WAHL, GIANNA   -   Chippewa Falls, WI 286  -  1BB-2112. 0

STITZER, MIRANDA   -   SPRING MILLS, PA 285  -  3BB-3113. 0

WEISER, LILLIAN   -   BELLEFONTE, PA 276  -  2BB-3114. 0

AXARLIS, SLADE   -   PINE GROVE, PA 275  -  1BB-2115. 0

WERT, LOGAN   -   CENTRE HALL, PA 274  -  2BB-3116. 0

HULL, WYATT   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 269  -  1BB-1117. 0

LAESEKE, LYDIA   -   BLUE RIVER, WI 269  -  1BB-3 0

FREED, BRANTLEY   -   REBERSBURG, PA 264  -  1BB-2119. 0

VOIGTS, SAVANNAH   -   MUSCODA, WI 264  -  1BB-1 0

CHRISTIANSEN, PAITYN   -   PIERCE, NE 262  -  1BB-2121. 0

GETTLE, LENNON   -   NEWMANSTOWN, PA 261  -  4BB-3122. 0

BELTZ, LYDIA   -   PIERCE, NE 261BB-3123. 0

PERNA, LUKE   -   RICHLAND CENTER, WI 257  -  3BB-2124. 0

MICHEL, FLYNN   -   PALMYRA, PA 257  -  2BB-3125. 0

JOHNSON, JAMESON   -   NEWMANSTOWN, PA 257  -  1BB-3126. 0

HAFFNER, IVY   -   NEW GLARUS, WI 255  -  2BB-2127. 0

LAESEKE, JENSEN   -   SOLDIERS GROVE, WI 255  -  2BB-2 0

PULVERMACHER, OLIVER   -   LONE ROCK, WI 252  -  2BB-2129. 0

HULL, BRINLEY   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 247  -  4BB-3130. 0

DOTSON, BRYCELYNN   -   STANLEY, WI 239  -  1BB-2131. 0

WILICOWSKI, LINCOLN   -   BOYD, WI 235BB-3132. 0

STRUCK, ELIZABETH   -   NEWMANSTOWN, PA 230BB-3133. 0

GALLANT, JAMES   -   OMAHA, NE 228  -  1BB-2134. 0

KUPER, KYANNA   -   GRANT, NE 228  -  1BB-3 0

WAHL, EMMA   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 228  -  1BB-3 0

FLUTH, KAYDEN   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 221BB-2137. 0

BELTZ, TESSA   -   PIERCE, NE 220  -  2BB-3138. 0

FACKLER, AUSTIN   -   HERSHEY, PA 218  -  1BB-3139. 0

SIKORA, ZACHARY   -   CADOH, WI 194BB-2140. 0

HUGHSON, AMBER   -   BLOOMER, WI 182  -  6BB-3141. 0

CHACE, MASON   -   BEATRICE, NE 172  -  2BB-3142. 0

CHRISTIANSEN, JAISLYN   -   PIERCE, NE 116BB-3143. 0

* * * Entries without Class or Category * * * 

WILICOWSKI, BENTLEY   -   BOYD, WI 295  -  2No Category144. 0

SIKORA, ASHLYN   -   CADOH, WI 267No Category145. 0
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